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Sailwave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI 2. AYAK TECHNO 293 at 18-23 OCAK 2025 2025

TYF YELKEN LIGI 2. AYAK TECHNO 293

18-23 OCAK 2025 YEL;(I-E"'I: LlGl
2. AYAK
e 2024 - 2025
KESIN SONUC
TECHNO 293 U13 SINIFI
Sailed: 11, Discards: 2, To count: 9, Entries: 54, Scoring system: AZ PUAN SISTEMI
D.TARIHI |Fleet | KULUBU iL/OLKE Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 Y7 Y8 Y9 Y10 Y11 Total |Nett
21.06.2013 | E {ZMIR FERDI IZMIR 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 |(4.00) |(6.00) |4.00 1.00 28.00 [18.00
26.08.2013 | E EMR IZMIR 3.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 (5.00) |2.00 |5.00 |1.00 (7.00) |2.00 33.00 |21.00
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
05.05.2013 | E ICDAS SPOR CANAKKALE | 4.00 (8.00) |5.00 2.00 3.00 (7.00) [4.00 |3.00 |3.00 3.00 4.00 46.00 |31.00
KULUBU
11.01.2013 | K ICDAS SPOR | CANAKKALE | (11.00) | 4.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 |8.00 |(18.00)(9.00 7.00 69.00 |40.00
KULUBU
07.11.2013 | E TORASAN IZMIR 2.00 7.00 9.00 4.00 (12.00) | 6.00 5.00 |2.00 |5.00 (19.00) | 8.00 79.00 |48.00
YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI
SPR. KLB.
01.04.2014 | K ICDAS SPOR CANAKKALE | (10.00) |6.00 (10.00) | 7.00 7.00 9.00 8.00 |1.00 |2.00 5.00 10.00 |75.00 |55.00
KULUBU
27.03.2013 | E EMR IZMIR 9.00 3.00 4.00 11.00 |8.00 3.00 6.00 |9.00 |(16.00) (20.00)|3.00 92.00 |56.00
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
08.05.2014 | K GOZTEPE 1IZMIR 5.00 10.00 |7.00 6.00 (17.00) | 8.00 7.00 |6.00 |6.00 12.00 |(15.00) 99.00 |67.00
SPOR KULUBU RDG
YELKEN
SUBESI
05.08.2014 | E MARMARA ISTANBUL (16.00) | 9.00 12.00 |(14.00)|11.00 [12.00 |9.00 |7.00 |7.00 2.00 5.00 104.00 | 74.00
YELKEN
KULUBU
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No.

1902

7070
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1413
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1803
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2801
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D.TARIHI

19.02.2013

20.03.2013

10.05.2015

13.05.2013

08.05.2015

07.06.2013

02.01.2014

09.09.2013

19.01.2013

25.03.2013

28.01.2015

24.08.2013

10.06.2013
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Fleet | KULUBU

K

iICDAS SPOR
KULUBU

GULBAHCE
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR
SORFU
KULUBU

EMR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN
SUBESI

iZMIR FERDI

iCDAS SPOR
KULUBU

ICDAS SPOR
KULUBU

iZMiR FERDI

EMR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

AKTIF RUZ.
SORFU VE
DOGA SPR.
KuLUBU

B.B.

BODRUMSPOR

KULUBU

MARMARA
YELKEN
KULUBU

CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

iL/OLKE

CANAKKALE

IZMIR

IZMIR

ISTANBUL

IZMIR

CANAKKALE

CANAKKALE

IZMIR

IZMIR

IZMIR

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

BALIKESIR

Y1

14.00

6.00

8.00

15.00

12.00

13.00

7.00

17.00

21.00

(23.00)

18.00

20.00

19.00

Y2

5.00

13.00

(24.00)

14.00

11.00
(55.00
DNC)
15.00
12.00
(55.00

DNC)

16.00

20.00

17.00

23.00

Y3 Y4

14.00 |12.00

13.00 |9.00

6.00 8.00

8.00 10.00

11.00 | (17.00)

(55.00
DNC)

15.00

(19.00) | (18.00)

17.00 |13.00

(55.00 | 16.00

DNC)

18.00 |19.00

15.00 |(23.00)

16.00

20.00

(55.00
DNF)

22.00

Y5

6.00

5.00

9.00

14.00

16.00

18.00

15.00

10.00

13.00

(20.00)

19.00

22.00

25.00

Y6

4.00

13.00

15.00

(55.00
UFD)

(17.00)

25.00

16.00

14.00

11.00

10.00

19.00

22.00

20.00

Y7

10.00

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNF)

11.00

16.00

13.00

12.00

17.00

19.00

14.00

15.00

20.00

22.00

Y8

(55.00
UFD)

15.00

18.00

11.00

12.00

16.00

13.00

21.00

17.00

19.00

14.00

10.00

22.00

Y9

15.00

11.00

17.00

14.00

9.00

4.00

12.00

(23.00)

13.00

19.00

(21.00)

8.00

(55.00
DNF)

Y10 Y11

(16.00) | 6.00

(22.00) | 9.00

8.00 14.00

10.00 |(55.00

DNF)

13.00 |17.00

6.00 11.00

17.00 |16.00

11.00 |(55.00

DNC)

14.00 |12.00

18.00 |13.00

15.00 | 19.00

(23.00) | (55.00

DNC)

1.00 18.00

Total

157.00

171.00

182.00

217.00

151.00

231.00

160.00

210.00

246.00

189.00

198.00

233.00

282.00

Nett

86.00

94.00

103.00

107.00

117.00

121.00

123.00

132.00

136.00

146.00

154.00

155.00

172.00
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No.
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DURU
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YAMAN DENiz
CAVLI

D.TARIHI

25.08.2014

10.07.2013

21.12.2015

13.03.2014

17.02.2013

01.01.2016

08.10.2013

06.05.2014

23.08.2013

19.03.2015

30.05.2016

25.08.2014
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Fleet | KULUBU

CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

EMR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

AKTIF RUZ.
SORFU VE
DOGA SPR.
KULUBU

CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

TORASAN
YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI
SPR. KLB.

URLA
ICMELER
SORF SPOR
KULUBU

URLA
iICMELER
SORF SPOR
KULUBU

CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

iL/OLKE

BALIKESIR

IZMIR

MUGLA

BALIKESIR

IZMIR

BALIKESIR

IZMIR

IZMIR

IZMIR

BALIKESIR

MUGLA

BALIKESIR

Y1

27.00

25.00

24.00

29.00

26.00

30.00

34.00

22.00

31.00

(55.00

DNC)

32.00

(55.00
DNC)

Y2

18.00

21.00

30.00

26.00

29.00

27.00

25.00

22.00

28.00

32.00

31.00

(55.00
DNC)

Y3

21.00

29.00

23.00

28.00

(55.00

DNC)

25.00

22.00

20.00

26.00

27.00

24.00

55.00
DNC

Y4

24.00

(55.00
DNC)

26.00

30.00

28.00

27.00

21.00

(55.00

DNF)

29.00

32.00

(55.00
DNF)

55.00
DNC

Y5

24.00

31.00

21.00

30.00

27.00

32.00

23.00

(55.00

DNF)

26.00

29.00

33.00

28.00

Y6

26.00

28.00

18.00

29.00

27.00

24.00

(55.00
DNC)

55.00
DNC

23.00

31.00

30.00

55.00
DNC

Y7

21.00

25.00

23.00

28.00

24.00

27.00

(55.00
DNC)

55.00
DNC

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

18.00

Y8 Y9

24.00 | (55.00

DNF)

25.00 |25.00

(55.00
UFD)

26.00

35.00 | (55.00

DNF)

26.00 |24.00

31.00 |(55.00

DNF)

29.00 |20.00

20.00 |27.00

33.00 |(55.00

DNC)

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

36.00 |55.00

DNF

30.00 |55.00

DNC

Y10

25.00

26.00

(55.00
DNC)

30.00

(55.00
UFD)

(55.00
DNS)

55.00
DNS

21.00

55.00
DNS

31.00

55.00
DNC

29.00

Y11

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

55.00
DNC

(55.00
DNC)

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNF

55.00
DNC

Total

320.00

345.00

356.00

375.00

376.00

388.00

394.00

407.00

416.00

457.00

461.00

490.00

Nett

210.00

235.00

246.00

265.00

266.00

278.00

284.00

297.00

306.00

347.00

351.00

380.00
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Y.
No.

608

459

9980

1082

1712

1135

2610

1215

6406

1234

1507

3527

ADI SOYAD
DEMIR
COTELI
MERCAN
MERMER
CEM
KANDEMIR
EKIN BADE
GUVENENLER
YAMAN

OKKAOGLU

USTUN IPEK

MINA OZKAN

ARAS ERDEN

MERT EFE

SARI

CEM ATIK

ARTUN CAGRI

ALI KAAN ER

D.TARIHI

24.06.2014

23.03.2015

14.05.2013

25.09.2014

17.05.2015

08.11.2015

10.02.2017

14.12.2015

16.05.2015

02.10.2015

15.07.2015

18.05.2016
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Fleet | KULUBU iL/OLKE

E CUNDA BALIKESIR
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

E YALIKAVAK MUGLA
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

E |URLA IZMIR
iICMELER
SORF SPOR
KULUBU

K MARMARA
YELKEN
KuLUBU

E EMR IZMIR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

E EMR IZMIR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

K EMR IZMIR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

E EMR IZMIR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

E EMR IZMIR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

E EMR IZMIR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

E EMR IZMIR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

E EMR IZMIR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ISTANBUL

Y1
(55.00
DNC)

28.00

(55.00
DNC)

33.00

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

Y2

(55.00
DNS)

19.00

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

Y3

55.00
DNS

(55.00
DNC)

55.00
DNC

(55.00
DNC)

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y4

31.00

(55.00
DNC)

55.00
DNC

25.00

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNF

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNF

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y5

55.00
UFD

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
UFD

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y6

21.00

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y7

26.00

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y8

27.00

32.00

23.00

28.00

34.00

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y9

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

22.00

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y10

55.00

DNS

27.00

24.00

55.00
DNS

28.00

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y11

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Total

490.00

491.00

509.00

526.00

557.00

605.00

605.00

605.00

605.00

605.00

605.00

605.00

Nett

380.00

381.00

399.00

416.00

447.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00
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Y.
No.

2025

1049

737

1203

5011

186

2001

5008

ADI SOYAD
BEREN
TUNCER

YOSUN
SUNGUN

ATES BALCI

ELISA
YIGITKANLI

SELIM AKAY

ACELYA AYAN

MEHMET
TUNA SIRIN

MAYA
GUNGOR

D.TARIHI

03.10.2015

05112014

03.08.2016

12.03.2014

20.03.2015

29.01.2014

10.04.2014

12.04.2015

Fleet

K
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KULUBU

EMR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

CUNDA
RUZGAR SRF.
VE YELKEN
SPR. KULUBU

MARMARA
YELKEN
KULUBU

EMR
WINDSURF VE
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

GULBAHCE
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR
SORFU
KULUBU

GULBAHGE
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR
SORFU
KULUBU

GULBAHGE
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR
SORFU
KuLUBU

GULBAHCE
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR
SORFU
KULUBU

iL/OLKE

IZMIR

Y1

(55.00
DNC)

BALIKESIR | (55.00

DNF)

ISTANBUL | (55.00

IZMIR

IZMIR

IZMIR

IZMIR

IZMIR

DNF)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNF)

(55.00
DNF)

(55.00
DNF)

Y2

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

(55.00
DNC)

Y3

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y4

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNS

55.00
DNF

55.00
DNF
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Y5

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y6

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y7

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y8

55.00
UFD

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y9

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y10

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Y11

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

55.00
DNC

Total

605.00

605.00

605.00

605.00

605.00

605.00

605.00

605.00

Nett

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00
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